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Nome

MALIBU

CHARLIE BROWN

MAROTO
CIBORG
PEGA LEVE
GREGUINHO
JUSTICEIRO
THE VOICE
PACIFICO
SONIC
SPARK
FININHO
THE VOICE
BRANCO
MARINGA
CUBANO
PRESENTE
SNIPER
LEAO
FABULOSO
MAGIVER

Anilha
006103
000429
005856
027464
002115
002924
0058
079736
006489
307472
172097
248248
247856
079431
153276
289320
199490
001130
000217
277483
053796

Dono
SERGIOR. S.
ALISON
JAIR PERUCIO
ADEMILTON
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ALDENIR
RAFAEL S
ROBSON CONTE
OZIEL PRADO
VALDIR C.
GILBERTO
DIEGO R.
ROBERTO
IRINEU
OSVALDO
VALTECIR
ALDENIR
ANGELO BIN
OSIEL PRADO
EVERTON

COLEIRO 10/11/2019

Cidade
CTBA

FAZENDA
FAZENDA

CTBA

CPCC - Liga
10/15 min Pontos
63/115 24
88/110 22
84/98 20
38/82 18
43/70 16
29/69 15
71/64 14
14/56 13
48/54 0
43/54 0
44/51 10
65/50 0
108/47 8
43/41 7
0/36 6
17/31 5
69/22 4
70/12 3
13/7 2
30/6 0
26/4 0
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